
Hoover YMCA Gym Schedule: 12/22 - 12/28

Gym Schedule    
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Open Gym Open Gym

Courts Courts Courts Courts Courts Courts Courts
From To

5:00 AM 5:30 AM

5:30 AM 6:00 AM

6:00 AM 6:30 AM

6:30 AM 7:00 AM

7:00 AM 7:30 AM

7:30 AM 8:00 AM

8:00 AM 8:30 AM
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10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:30 PM

1:30 PM 2:00 PM

2:00 PM 2:30 PM

2:30 PM 3:00 PM

3:00 PM 3:30 PM

3:30 PM 4:00 PM

4:00 PM 4:30 PM

4:30 PM 5:00 PM

5:00 PM 5:30 PM

5:30 PM 6:00 PM

6:00 PM 6:30 PM

6:30 PM 7:00 PM

7:00 PM 7:30 PM

7:30 PM 8:00 PM

8:00 PM 8:30 PM

8:30 PM 9:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
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Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym Open Gym

Open Gym

Open Gym

YMCA Programming -
Basketball

YMCA Programming -
Basketball

Pickleball
Reservations Open Gym Pickleball

Reservations Open Gym Pickleball
Reservations Open Gym Pickleball

Reservations Open Gym Pickleball
Reservations Open Gym

Pickelball
Reservations Open Gym

Pickleball Reservations Pickleball
Reservations Pickleball Reservations Pickleball

Reservations Pickleball Reservations

Pickleball
Open Open Gym

Beginner
Open

Pickleball Pickleball
Open Open Gym

Beginner
Open

Pickleball

Pickleball
Open Open Gym

YMCA Programming - SOC

YMCA
Programming

- SOC Pickleball
Reservations

Pickleball
Reservations Pickleball Reservations Pickleball

Reservations Pickleball Reservations

Open Gym

Pickleball
Open Open Gym

Pickleball
Open Open Gym Pickleball

Open Open Gym Pickleball
Reservations Open Gym Open Gym

Open Gym


