



## **Hoover YMCA Gym Schedule: 12/22 - 12/28**

Gym Schedule		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
		Courts		Courts		Courts		Courts		Courts		Courts		Courts	
From	То	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В	Α	В
5:00 AM	5:30 AM	Pickleball Reservations	Open Gym	Pickleball Reservations	Open Gym	Pickleball Reservations	Open Gym			Pickleball Reservations	Open Gym				
5:30 AM	6:00 AM														
6:00 AM	6:30 AM														
6:30 AM	7:00 AM														
7:00 AM	7:30 AM											Pickelball	Open Gym		
7:30 AM	8:00 AM	Open	Gvm	Open Gym		Open Gym				Open Gym	Gvm	Reservations			
8:00 AM	8:30 AM				•						•				
8:30 AM	9:00 AM														
9:00 AM	9:30 AM														
9:30 AM		Pickleball R	servations	Pickleball Reservations		Pickleball Reservations				Pickleball R	leservations				
	10:30 AM														
10:30 AI	11:00 AM 11:30 AM			Beginner											
11:00 AI		Pickleball Open	Open Gym	Open											
12:00 PI	12:30 PM			Pickleball YMCA	Open Gym					Pickleball Open	Open Gym				
12:30 PM	1:00 PM			Programming - SOC										Pickleball	
1:00 PM	1:30 PM			Pickleball Reservations								Open Gym		Reservations	
1:30 PM	2:00 PM														
2:00 PM	2:30 PM	YMCA Progra	mming - SOC							Pickleball Reservations					
2:30 PM	3:00 PM														
3:00 PM	3:30 PM														Open Gym
3:30 PM	4:00 PM			Open Gym										Onon Curr	
4:00 PM	4:30 PM	Open Gym												Open Gym	
4:30 PM	5:00 PM									Open Gym					
5:00 PM	5:30 PM														
5:30 PM	6:00 PM														
6:00 PM	6:30 PM														
6:30 PM	7:00 PM														
7:00 PM	7:30 PM									Pickleball Open Gym Open					
7:30 PM	8:00 PM	Pickleball		Pickleball											
8:00 PM	8:30 PM	Open	Open Gym	Open	Open Gym										
8:30 PM	9:00 PM														